
Chevetogne Nuit
Chevetogne 15.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Didier DARIMONT
LOST
Circuit : H:Moyen
Distance : 4940m

--/9 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Diego BOMBAERTS 1:03:09
2. Tim LEMY STORME 1:03:18
3. Robin FAUCONNIER 1:26:33

1. 250 00:04:30 328m 13'43"/km
2. 180 00:01:51 00:06:21 264m 7'00"/km
3. 234 00:04:26 00:10:47 311m 14'15"/km
4. 243 00:03:03 00:13:50 297m 10'16"/km
5. 198 00:07:54 00:21:44 147m 53'44"/km
6. 227 00:03:29 00:25:13 237m 14'42"/km
7. 244 00:03:16 00:28:29 143m 22'51"/km
8. 229 00:06:36 00:35:05 434m 15'12"/km
9. 233 00:10:52 00:45:57 170m 63'55"/km

10. 216 00:03:43 00:49:40 368m 10'06"/km
11. 215 00:02:41 00:52:21 206m 13'02"/km
12. 224 00:09:32 01:01:53 219m 43'32"/km
13. 222 00:14:01 01:15:54 99m 141'35"/km
14. 187 00:02:43 01:18:37 233m 11'40"/km
15. 223 00:05:25 01:24:02 240m 22'34"/km
16. 214 00:06:09 01:30:11 221m 27'50"/km
17. 213 00:04:45 01:34:56 175m 27'09"/km
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